AARAU, 24.08.2025

1161. Flach/Plat

Calanda*
Ispahan
Moukoko
Scappato (H)
Skywalk

60.5
58
62
59
63

Anzahl gultige Nennungen : 10

1162. Jagd/Steeple
Fandango (H) 73
Journee de Reve (H) 63.5
Krakan (H) 72
Scampalo 70

Anzahl gultige Nennungen : 7

1163. Jagd/Steeple
Alva 66
Falko des Flos 74
Fou de Reve (H) 70
Kerlaz 70

Anzahl gultige Nennungen : 8

1164.

Authentique Cotte
Fou de Reve (H)
Normandy Dela Vega
Pridemann

Cross-Country

67
68
67
70

Anzahl gultige Nennungen : 7

Gestut Séhrenhof
Stall ForzAgricula
Forrer Alexandra
Schwager Albert
Falk+Cattoni

Stall Allegra Racing Club
Stall ForzAgricula

Stall Allegra Racing Club
Stall Drei W

Schneider M.+B.
Stall Schachen
Stall ForzAgricula
Kessler M.+U.

RS Racing

Stall ForzAgricula
Tanghetti Elia/ITY
Glnthardt R.+M.

Altersgewichtsrennen Kat. E

Falcao*
Moonflight
Perfect Way
Shariyar
Solid Spirit

Garde Royale (H)
Karma de Reve (H)
La Grande Malice (H)

Amfipaline
Fandango (H)
Joli Cour (H)
Solid Spirit

Daniar
Les Feuxgrets
On Your Mark

60
61
58
62
60

65
65
60.5

71.5
69
69
71

70
70
76

2600 m

Scala Racing Club
Domenig Laetitia
Teuscher Kathrin
Schorno Claudia
Schorno Claudia

3600 m

Schorno Claudia
Stall Schachen
Pro Hindernis Racing Club

4200 m

Stall Allegra Racing Club
Stall Allegra Racing Club
Stall ForzAgricula
Schorno Claudia

4400 m

Stall Fortuna
Stall Rossriet
Stall HMT Maienfeld



